APPENDIXE ———

Date:12/06/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council Page 1
Time: 09:56 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/05/2023 User: RW
for Cashbook 1 - Bank Account - Number 1
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Bank - Current a/c 31/05/2023 130 182,831.72
HSBC Current a/c- No1 31/05/2023 791 2,500.00
HSBC Saving a/c- Money Manager 31/05/2023 559 35,987.28
221,319.00
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
20/10/2022 301980 Land Registry 4.00
12/12/2022 302013 Highline Electrical Ltd 705.60
01/05/2023 30042032 Goulburn Settled Estates No1 100.00
31/05/2023 0173 Bridgnorth Spartans 1,800.00
31/05/2023 119770 Petty Cash 212.73
31/05/2023 000152 Nicky Cooper 99.00
31/05/2023 000165 Nicky Cooper 120.76
31/05/2023 0161 HMRC 8,634.51
31/05/2023 302051 Water Plus Limited 48.00
11,724.60
209,594 .40
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
24/02/2023 00082 -53.60
15/05/2023 TC040b 100.00
19/05/2023 TC040a 120.00
25/05/2023 4.20
30/05/2023 SL018 2,067.50
31/05/2023 SL109 540.00
31/05/2023 SL109 94.50
31/05/2023 TCO41a 13.50
2,886.10
212,480.50
Balance per Cash Book is :- 212,480.50
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NAIME v i ceeeere e eeieee st et e et SIGNEA o] Date ...c.ooccevreiiiiiiiienineas
Signatory 2:
Date ....cccooveevcenriiieeene



Page 1

Date: 12/06/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council
Time: 09:57 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/05/2023 User: RW
for Cashbook 4 - Unity Trust Bank
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Bank - Savings 31/05/2023 111 50,105.71
50,105.71
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
50,105.71
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
50,105.71
Balance per Cash Book is :- 50,105.71
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NBITIE o oeeeieee e e eeere e e eenae s ear et SIGNET oo Date ..oocovvieviieniieeee
Signatory 2:
Date ..cocooeeveviiiiriieeeeeee
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Date: 12/06/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council
Time: 10:02 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/05/2023 User. RW
for Cashbook 2 - Corporate Card Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Corporate Card 31/05/2023 -479.45
-479.45
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
22/05/2023 0192X QOakleys Group -30.49
22/05/2023 0192XX Qakleys Group 30.49
0.00
-479.45
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
-479.45
Balance per Cash Book is :- -479.45
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NAME  weeeeeeee i ceeireeea e e e e rerbeae e e e e s s rerransens s SIGNEA .o Date ..cocceeeeeeereiiiiieeeeeeenn
Signatory 2:
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Date: 12/06/2023 Bridgnorth Town Council
Time: 10:03 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/05/2023 User: RW
for Cashbook 3 - Petty Cash
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Float 31/05/2023 70.00
Petty Cash 31/05/2023 430.00
500.00
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
500.00
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
500.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 500.00
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NAIME o oeeeeiiie e e r e s et e SIGNEA oo Date .ooooveeeerrierienee e
Signatory 2:



